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350 Superbike by Fast by Few 

1. Cody Hoobler 

2. Christian Ramirez 

3. John Lee 

4. Chris Goelz 

5. Greg Talbot 

6. Brandon Lee 

7. Tony Tavitas 

8. Eduardo Sanchez 

9. Collin Raizes 

10. Zach Muchado 

11. Pharaoh Ramsey 

12. Teddy Baker 

13. Yun McLaughlin 

14. Dan Nguyenphuc 

 

Unlimited Superbike Expert by Kurveygirl.com 

1. Thibault Few 

2. Alex Cusick 

3. Ryan McMicken 

4. Scott George 

5. Qudymm Scarbrough 

Unlimited Superbike Amateur 

1. Wyatt Fugatt 

2. Anthony Gipson 

3. Pharaoh Ramsey 

4. Tyrone Bembury 

5. Miguel Maynes 

6. Clayton Lester 

7. Joshua Finks 

8. Nick Sackson 
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Lightweight Grand Prix by  Figgy Moto 

1. Justin Rutledge 

2. Cody Hoobler 

3. Charles Silver 

4. Leif Munson 

5. Andy Orozco 

6. Nick Koch 

7. Humberto Ruiz 

8. Kevin Edgington 

9. Chris Goelz 

10. Jessica Dawson 

11. Remmington Glorioso 

12. Greg Talbot 

13. Steve Kopp 

14. Jose Rios 

15. Tony Tavitas 

16. Eduardo Sanchez 

17. Loren Jury 

18. James Jacoby 

19. Michael Modaffari 

20. Collin Raizes 

21. Joey Soule 

22. Mike Curnow 

Formula 40 by Southwest Suzuki Kawasaki 

1. Roger Heemsbergen 

2. Kevin Gibson 

3. Scott George 

4. John Freisen 

5. Jeremy Morris 

6. Clayton Lester 

7. Ken Murray 

8. Gabriel Gaytan 

9. Victor Pope 

10. Loren Jury 

 

Formula Femme by Stratton Everything Insurance 

1. Jessica Dawson 

2. Janeth Edwards 

3. Nyla Roberts 

4. Capri Stuart 
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Beginner by Adrenaline Performance 

1. Tyrone Bembury 

2. Gabriel Gayton 

3. Alexix Barraza 

4. Nick Sackson 

5. Joshua Finks 

6. Jose Uribe 

7. Manny Siera 

8. Dan Nguyenphnuc 

9. Amos Spurgeon 

 

Middleweight Superbike Expert by Law Tigers 

1. Joe Janiga 

2. Scott George 

3. Art Johnson 

4. John Freisen 

5. Brett Chandler 

6. Ryan McMicken 

7. Jeremy Morris 

8. Ken Murray 

 

Middleweight Superbike Amateur by Law Tigers 

1. Wyatt Fergueson 

2. Pharoah Ramsey 

3. Matt Griffiths 

4. Miguel Maynes 

5. Sam Corser 

6. Jose Uribe 

7. Victor Pope 

 

Ultralight Grand Prix by Dori-Joe Farms Expert 

1. Cody Hoobler 

2. Chris Goelz 

3. Greg Talbot 

4. Christian Ramirez 

5. Brandon Lee 

6. Remington Glorioso 
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Ultralight Grand Prix Amateur by Dori-Joe Farms 

1. Jose Rios 

2. Eduardo Sanchez 

3. Pharaoh Ramsey 

4. Zach Muchado 

5. Teddy Baker 

6. Collin Raizes 

7. Dan Nguyenphuc 

Formula Amateur by Arizona Sportbike Development 

1. Wyatt Fugatt 

2. Wyatt Fergueson 

3. Pharoah Ramsey 

4. Anthony Gipson 

5. Clayton Lester 

6. Gabriel Gayton 

7. Sam Corser 

8. Joshua Finks 

9. Michael Curnow 

Formula Arroyo by Evan Steel Performance 

1. Roger Heemsbergen 

2. Thibault Few 

3. Dan Dickerman 

4. Alex Cusick 

5. Qudymm Scarbrough 

6. Ryan McMicken 

7. Jeremy Morris 

8. Joe Janiga 

9. Kevin Gibson 

10. Art Johnson 

 

Formula 500 by Law Tigers 

1. Justin Rutledge 

2. Charles Silver 

3. Kevin Edgington 

4. Nick Koch 

5. Steve Kopp 

6. Loren Jury 

7. Andy Orozco 

8. Leif Munson 
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Middleweight Superstock Expert by Las Cruces Smoke Shop 

1. Joe Janiga 

2. Brett Chandler 

3. John Freisen 

4. Scott George 

5. Jeremy Morris 

6. Art Johnson 

7. Ken Murray 

Middleweight Superstock Amateur by Las Cruces Smoke Shop 

1. Wyatt Fergueson 

2. Pharoah Ramsey 

3. Sam Corser 

4. Matt Griffiths 

5. Miguel Maynes 

6. Alexis Barraza 

Unlimited Superstock by New Mexico Orthopedics 

1. Thibault Few 

2. Alex Cusick 

3. Qudymm Scarbrough 

Unlimited Superstock Amateur by New Mexico Orthopedics 

1. Pharoah Ramsey 

2. Wyatt Fugatt 

3. Anthony Gipson 

4. Gabriel Gayton 

5. Miguel Maynes 

6. Tyrone Bembury 

7. Joshua Finks 

8. Clayton Lester 
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Southwest Thunder by Figgy Moto 

1. Justin Rutledge 

2. Scott George 

3. Charles Silver 

4. Cody Hoobler 

5. Leif Munson 

6. Humberto Ruiz 

7. Kevin Edgington 

8. Sean Ungvarsky 

9. Jessica Dawson 

10. Steve Kopp 

11. Jose Rios 

12. Greg Talbot 

13. Loren Jury 

14. Chris Goelz 

15. Eduardo Sanchez 

16. Zac Muchado 

17. Collin Raizes 

18. Michael Modaffari 

 

500 p by Soule Motorsports 

1. Justin Rutledge 

2. Charles Silver 

3. Cody Hoobler 

4. Leif Munson 

5. Kevin Edgington 

6. Sean Ungvarsky 

7. Jessica Dawson 

8. Steve Kopp 

9. Jose Rios 

10. Greg Talbot 

11. Loren Jury 

12. Chris Goelz 

13. Eduardo Sanchez 

14. Zac Muchado 

15. Collin Raizes 

16. Michael Modaffari 
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